Inde Enterprises, 745, Sector 8-B, Chandigarh 160009 Phones: 0172-4614415, 2711745
Email: info@indeonline.in & puneet@indeonline.in Mob.: 09316135623
Kit P/N: RFTK-KA40-LP-10080-CAT-Midi
RFTK-KA40-LP-10080-CAT-Maxi
RF Accessories Kit for Ka-Band (DC-40 GHz) Applications
reliable & caring since 1976
Kit Contents (Ordering Code: RFTK-KA40-LP-10080-CAT-Midi & Maxi)
Description Ordering Code Freq
(GHz)
VSWR
(in range)
Qty in Kit
(Midi)
Qty in Kit
(Maxi)
Precision Adaptors
2.92(F) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K8K8 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
2.92(M) – 2.92 (M) ADS-K3K3 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
2.92(M) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K3K8 DC-40 < 1.20 - 1
2.4(M) – 2.92 (F) ADS-K8-2.4/3 DC-40 < 1.20 3 3
2.4(F) – 2.92(F) ADS-K8-2.4/8 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
2.4(F) – 2.92(M) ADS-K3-2.4/8 DC-40 < 1.20 - 1
2.4(F) – 2.4 (F) ADS-2.4/3-2.4/8 DC-50 < 1.30 1 1
2.4(M) – 2.4 (M) ADS-2.4/3-2.4/3 DC-50 < 1.30 - 1
2.4(M) – SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/3 DC-40 < 1.20 - 2
2.4(F) – SMA (F) ADS-A8-2.4/8 DC-40 < 1.20 - 1
Precision Termination
2.92(M) 2W IHP-K1-2-40-2.92 DC-40 < 1.20 2 2
SMA(M) 2W SMA3900-0027 DC -26.5 < 1.25 - 1
Precision Attenuator